General information about company

Scrip code 532234

NSE Symbol NATIONALUM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE139A01034

Name of the company

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM COMPANY
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes



kumudkhondopani
Highlight


Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetht;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 WhAethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding . X .
g(fl asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)
Category No. of fully | Partly i\llq(;reosf Total nos. Z(l)srlel;& of
Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares held
Category | of shareholders | equity up | underlying gy (caleulated |\ voting (XIV) Rights
M sharcholder (1II) shares held | equity Depository AV)HV)+ as per Total as a
(II) av) shares Receipts VI SCRR, % of
held [ vD 1957) (VIII) Class "j’r
\e] As a % of Class eg: X coy Total (A+B+C)
™ (A+B+C2) ’
Promoter
(A) ﬁ'omoter 1 941793011 941793011 |51.28 941793011 941793011 | 51.28
Group
(B) Public 346734 894838776 894838776 |48.72 894838776 894838776 | 48.72
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 346735 1836631787 1836631787 | 100 1836631787 1836631787 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber o ledged or
Locked pece
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | -0cked 1n herwi
h X | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered .
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
shareholder . . o, held in
I) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
11 . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. gﬁ;(;:l No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) el (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.28 941793011
Group
(B) Public 48.72 893022784
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1834815795




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding
of asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully ~ Partly No. Of Total nos total no. of  class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of i;i id shares hares h id shares . . Total
Name of the 08 paid up Pald-nderlying  ST2TSS 1€ (calculated ~ No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. Sharehold shareholders equity up Depository (V1D = asa%
lareholders (1) shares held  equity epository AV)+HV)+ as per of
I Receipts SCRR, Class Total
Iv) shares VI (VD) 1957) (VIII) Class eg: X ..~ | Total A
held egy Voting
Asa% of :
V) rights
. . éA+B+C2)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) gt‘;‘t’:mmem/ 1 941793011 941793011 |[51.28 941793011 941793011 |[51.28
Government(s)
(S:;’('IT)‘M 1 941793011 941793011 5128 941793011 941793011 5128
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;r:gmoter 1 941793011 941793011 |51.28 941793011 941793011 |51.28
Group
(A)y=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 37 201723875 201723875 |10.98 201723875 201723875 |[10.98
Alternate
(c) Investment 3 935000 935000 0.05 935000 935000 0.05
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 135 158702510 158702510 |8.64 158702510 158702510 |8.64
Investors
Financial
3] Institutions/ 6 7729514 7729514 0.42 7729514 7729514 0.42
Banks
(S;;_E;Otal 181 369090899 369090899 |20.1 369090899 369090899 |20.1
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 339166 213612345 213612345 | 11.63 213612345 213612345 |11.63
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 548 89208739 89208739 | 4.86 89208739 89208739 | 4.86
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 8 120450 120450 0.01 120450 120450 0.01
RBI
Any Other
(e) (specify) 6831 222806343 222806343 |12.13 222806343 222806343 |[12.13
Sub-Total
B)3) 346553 525747877 525747877 |28.63 525747877 525747877 |28.63
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 346734 894838776 894838776 |48.72 894838776 894838776 |48.72
(H+B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total ( 346735 1836631787 1836631787 | 100 1836631787 1836631787 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 346735 1836631787 1836631787 | 100 1836631787 1836631787 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzg esd
: ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . o, encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ’ . . = Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(b) 51.28 941793011
f‘ll*)b'T"tal A) 51.28 941793011
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 51.28 941793011
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(a) 10.98 201637275
(c) 0.05 935000
(e) 8.64 158674310
® 0.42 7729514
(Sl“)b'T‘”al ®) 20.1 368976099
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.63 212707553
(a(ii)) 4.86 89208739
(b) 0.01 120450
(e) 12.13 222009943
f‘;b'T"ta' ®) 28.63 524046685
Total Public
Shareholding
48.72 893022784
(B)=B)(1)X(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (ATB+C2 100 1834815795
Total (A+B+C ) 100 1834815795




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRESDIENT OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

941793011

941793011

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)HV)+ (VD)

941793011

941793011

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.28

51.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

941793011

941793011

Class eg:y

Total

941793011

941793011

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.28

51.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.28

51.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

941793011

941793011




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT APPLICABLE




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT 22
ETF

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE PSU
EQUITY FUND

MIRAE ASSET
ARBITRAGE FUND

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAAIO038F

AAATB0102C

AACTMO0203B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62822545

19566708

31928459

114317712

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)HV)+ (VD)

62822545

19566708

31928459

114317712

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62822545

19566708

31928459

114317712

Class eg:y

Total

62822545

19566708

31928459

114317712

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.42

1.07

1.74

6.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62822545

19566708

31928459

114317712

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Others

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Qualified
Institutional
Buyer

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE

COMPANY LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

AAACN4165C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

3267

420

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1906106

26400

10525670

35238628

105818458

71876448

18850689

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

1906106

26400

10525670

35238628

105818458

71876448

18850689

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1906106

26400

10525670

35238628

105818458

71876448

18850689

Class eg:y

Total

1906106

26400

10525670

35238628

105818458

71876448

18850689

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

0.57

1.92

5.76

3.91

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.57

1.92

5.76

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (

XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1906106

26200

9741070

35238628

105818458

71876448

18850689

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Others

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Foreign Nationals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NRI NON-REPATRIATION

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1482

1603

6831

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2455930

66567259

267692

200

222806343

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

2455930

66567259

267692

200

222806343

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2455930

66567259

267692

200

222806343

Class eg:y

Total

2455930

66567259

267692

200

222806343

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

3.62

0.01

12.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

12.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2455930

66555659

267692

200

222009943




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



